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Oladapo Alani Ladimeji

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode W8 7AL

Date of birth
Total current 4
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

AFRICAN CITY COLLABORATORS
LTD

NAPATA SECRETARIES LTD
AIRLIE GARDENS FREEHOLDS
LIMITED

AIRLIE GARDENS FREEHOLDS
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

COLERIDGE CAPITAL PARTNERS
LTD

MILAMBER VENTURES LTD
EPITAPHS LIMITED

SWITHEN LIMITED

WALBROOK UK LIMITED

THE HELIOS GROUP LONDON
QUIXA NETMEDIA LIMITED
PLATOR CORPORATION LIMITED
SCAR

N/A* - no information available

February 1951

Oladapo Alani Ladimeji

Number
12329183

05517758
02121499

02121499

Number
10966092

05667178
03622697
03579811
03579809
03006432
04151438
03109025
02253202

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Newly

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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902291839
902291839
10a Airlie Gardens
London
London
United Kingdom
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
22/11/2019 Director
14/09/2006 Director
15/11/1992 Company
Secretary
12/10/1992 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
15/09/2017 Director
03/07/2014 28/02/2018 Director
01/01/2013 07/11/2013 Director
28/07/2003 Director
28/07/2003 Director
02/09/2002 Director
31/01/2001 18/11/2002 Director
23/10/1995 Director
31/12/1991 01/06/1993 Director



